Address plota2-13,lucheng industry zone Wenzhou ,Zhejiang ,china
Web site :www.packingmachine.com

Model

Voltage(V/Hz)

Pump power(kw)
Vacuum Chamber(mm)
Sealing length(mm)
Pump capcaity(m3/h)
Dimension(mm)

Weight(kg)

www.packingmachine.com

DZD-1000
110/220 50-60
1.5
404X1084X101
1000

40
1848*1338*1037
280



